sensory
lighting
systems
fibre optic sensory lighting
Universal Fibre Optics manufactures polymer sensory Sidesparkle fibre harnesses in-house. These harnesses consist of
strands of polymer fibre enclosed in a clear sleeve. The PVC sheathing is certified as phthalate free. The fibre strands in
these harnesses are cracked to let light escape from the sides.
When illuminated, the fibre produces a magical sparkling effect which can be coloured with the use of a light source with

well as independently switching on or
off the colour wheel to allow it to be
paused on a static colour.
Note that remote control is provided as
standard with our range of Solstice
Chandeliers.
13
One connection required from power supply
Two connections between remote unit and light source (UIR2F separate feed model)
One connection between remote unit and light source (UIR1F single feed model)
Remote control unit UIR2F UIR2F keyfob switch
harness specifications
polymer fibre technical specification
ordering codes
No. tails and sizes Super safe clear harness Super safe UV harness
100 tails at 1m SEN-100-1-CL SEN-100-1-UV
100 tails at 2m SEN-100-2-CL SEN-100-2-UV
100 tails at 3m SEN-100-3-CL SEN-100-3-UV
150 tails at 1m SEN-150-1-CL SEN-150-1-UV
150 tails at 2m SEN-150-2-CL SEN-150-2-UV
150 tails at 3m SEN-150-3-CL SEN-150-3-UV
200 tails at 1m SEN-200-1-CL SEN-200-1-UV
200 tails at 2m SEN-200-2-CL SEN-200-2-UV
200 tails at 3m SEN-200-3-CL SEN-200-3-UV
These harnesses are all supplied with standard 30mm common ends and heat sealed terminations. Other lengths are available to special order, please
contact us to discuss your requirements.
We also have side sparkle fibre available in either standard or UV coated with a single core of 1mm polymer fibre - contact us for details of this.
ordering codes
No. tails and sizes Stariflex clear harness Stariflex UV harness
12 tails at 1m STF-12-1-CL STF-12-1-UV
12 tails at 2m STF-12-2-CL STF-12-2-UV
15 tails at 1m STF-15-1-CL STF-15-1-UV
15 tails at 2m STF-15-2-CL STF-15-2-UV
20 tails at 1m STF-20-1-CL STF-20-1-UV
20 tails at 2m STF-20-2-CL STF-20-2-UV
Outer sheathing OD: 7mm
Outer sheathing ID: 5mm
12 x ø1mm fibre tails
Outer sheathing OD: 2.6mm